
TRAP & FIELD REPORT

West Monroe, LA

220045

19

Yard
Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner COODY CALEB C AR 97

Runner-up LAWLER MIKE S LA 89

Class AA

Class A

Class B HOLLIS JOY MS 83

Class C PEPPER GAUGE DAVID AR 74

Class D RICHMOND AVA L LA 75

Lady I

Lady II BOLDEN TERRY IN 86

Sub-Jr BARNETT BROOKS H LA 90

Junior DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE LA 88

Jr-Gold GRAVES LILLIE  G LA 78

Sub-Vet HOLLIS TEX MS 95

Vet

Sr. Vet

Chair

Other (Specify)

12

Yard

Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner BARNETT BROOKS H 20 LA 88

Runner-up SKIPPER STEVEN  W 22.5 LA 85

19 - 21.5 COODY HUDSON K 19 LA 50

22 - 24.5 LAWLER MIKE S 22 LA 74

25 - 27 COODY CALEB C 25 AR 78 won coin toss over Jenkins

Lady I

Lady II HOLLIS JOY 25 MS 62

Sub-Jr RICHMOND CORAN H 19 LA 76

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Entries: January 10, 2026

EVENT 2 HANDICAP Entries: January 10, 2026

EVENT 1 SINGLES

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)

Jim Jenkins

2714 Pargoud Blvd.

Monroe, LA 71201

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER 318-387-9905

REPORTER'S NAME & 

ADDRESS

NAME OF CLUB & CITY

NAME OF SHOOT MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

DATE OF SHOOT January 10, 2026

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB

CLUB NUMBER
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Junior

Jr-Gold GRAVES LILLIE  G 19 LA 55

Sub-Vet

Vet

Sr. Vet

Chair

Other (Specify)

10

Yard
Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner JENKINS JAMES S LA 88

Runner-up COODY CALEB C AR 79 won flip over Skipper

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C SKIPPER STEVEN  W LA 79

Class D LAWLER MIKE S LA 77

Lady I

Lady II HOLLIS JOY MS 72

Sub-Jr BARNETT BROOKS H LA 84

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet HOLLIS TEX MS 87

Vet

Sr. Vet

Chair

Other (Specify)

Shooter's 

State of 

Residence

Event 

Score

Shootoff/

Carry-

over 

Score

Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Winner BARNETT BROOKS H LA 262

Runner-up COODY CALEB C AR 254

First 25

First 50

First 75

First 100

First 200

SPECIAL RECOGNITION
List of "Firsts"

EVENT 3 DOUBLES Entries: January 10, 2026

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners)
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REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

TOBY BANCROFT MEMORIAL GUN CLUB

TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE TARGETS SCORE

1 2302661 BARNETT BROOKS H 100 90 100 88 100 84 300 262

2 1300928 COODY CALEB C 100 97 100 78 100 79 300 254

3 1931126 LAWLER MIKE S 100 89 100 74 100 77 300 240

4 2069847 SKIPPER STEVEN  W 100 75 100 85 100 79 300 239

5 0613834 HOLLIS TEX 100 95 100 56 100 87 300 238

6 0110887 HOLLIS JOY 100 83 100 62 100 72 300 217

7 8103295 JENKINS JAMES S 100 78 100 88 200 166

8 2416100 COODY HUDSON K 100 67 100 50 100 36 300 153

9 1010415 BOLDEN TERRY 100 86 100 66 200 152

10 2302662 RICHMOND CORAN H 100 76 100 72 200 148

11 2608848 EWING MORGAN G 100 68 100 66 200 134

12 2073460 GRAVES LILLIE  G 100 78 100 55 200 133

13 2116368 DUMAS AVERY CLAIRE 100 88 100 88

14 8502553 TRAYLOR III CHARLES 100 75 100 75

15 2111243 RICHMOND AVA L 100 75 100 75

16 2609757 PEPPER GAUGE DAVID 100 74 100 74

17 2610064 ZAVALA ABED BRUNO 100 72 100 72

18 2410384 WHITMAN REED WESLEY 100 68 100 68

19 2609661 PEARSON NATHAN STEVEN 100 66 100 66

20 2608167 FULLER BEN 100 65 100 65

21 2608850 STEELE BLAZE 100 62 100 62

22 2609784 PIPPEN JOHN EDWARD 100 40 100 40

23

24

25

TOTALS 1900 1200 1000

1/10/2026

EVENT 4 EVENT 5 EVENT 6 

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

NO.
TOTAL

EVENT 3 

DOUBLESATA # SHOOTER NAME

EVENT 1 

SINGLES

EVENT 2 

HANDICAP
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